TO: Board of Trustees
DATE: 07/21/16

VILLAGE OF BARRINGTON HILLS

Subject: Building Department Permit Report

Building Permits Issued by Type
Single Family Residence

Accessory Building
Additions

Alterations
Barn/Stable
Demolition

Elevator

Foundation ONLY
Generator

Swimming Pool/Spa
Septic System/Drainage
Site Development
Temporary event tent

Permit #
P000423-031116
P000424-031116
P000449-050916
P000457-051816
P000460-060116
P000462-060116
P000463-060116
P000464-061516
P000465-061516

51 DUNDEE LN
51 DUNDEE LN
43 OAKDENE RD
4 JANE LN

75 DUNDEE LN
4 JANE LN

31 HEALY RD
265 LEEDS DR
265 LEEDS DR

Address

Purpose

06/01/16

Current

FROM: Anna Paul & Kenneth Garrett

through

10

N

ONOPFRPOOOOOWNO

Site Development (New SFR)
Single Family Residence

Addition
Addition to Barn

Landscaping, install 4 stone pillars at driveway, electric gate

Swimming Pool
Bath Remodel

New Single Family Home
Site Permit - Grading and septic

44

N

U, WPAROORFRLRO~NO-N

51

06/30/16

Year to Date
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